
Champlon Famenne - FRSO Régionale 9 Couleurs
Verdenne 12.2.2023

Balise 10

Jean-Manuel VERPOORTEN
Hermathenae
Course : H:Noir long
Distance : 7100m (Climbing 170m)
Time : 0:52:11 (7'21"/km)

2/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:46:12
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:52:18

1. 80 00:01:09 154m 7'28"/km
2. 87 00:02:06 00:03:15 322m 6'31"/km
3. 98 00:01:10 00:04:25 239m 4'53"/km
4. 96 00:01:24 00:05:49 205m 6'50"/km
5. 116 00:01:20 00:07:09 194m 6'52"/km
6. 105 00:03:36 00:10:45 474m 7'36"/km
7. 89 00:03:39 00:14:24 445m 8'12"/km
8. 106 00:04:57 00:19:21 596m 8'18"/km
9. 112 00:01:35 00:20:56 245m 6'28"/km

10. 101 00:04:11 00:25:07 529m 7'54"/km
11. 113 00:01:37 00:26:44 275m 5'53"/km
12. 110 00:03:30 00:30:14 277m 12'38"/km
13. 92 00:05:31 00:35:45 627m 8'48"/km
14. 94 00:04:08 00:39:53 563m 7'20"/km
15. 84 00:02:13 00:42:06 398m 5'34"/km
16. 100 00:01:16 00:43:22 163m 7'46"/km
17. 114 00:02:36 00:45:58 354m 7'21"/km
18. 115 00:01:19 00:47:17 198m 6'39"/km
19. 93 00:01:44 00:49:01 243m 7'08"/km
20. 95 00:01:59 00:51:00 365m 5'26"/km
21. 99 00:00:47 00:51:47 166m 4'43"/km
22. 999 00:00:24 00:52:11 81m 4'56"/km
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